
LOT 15 TURKEY RUN S/D.

1005-707, WD 1017-2132, WD 1031-

SKINNER JAMES H JR/SKINNER SANDRA Y
397 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-215
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0
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1263/1470 10/16/2013 WD U I 18 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

JAMES H JR & SANDRA

1263/1469 9/04/2013 WD U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCWEN LOAN SERVICING 

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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000047095 Roof Replacement 23,000 05/01/2023

22110 SFR 524 07/20/2004

2014HX Base Yr

397 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,082 118.9220 133.19 277,302 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1710

BAS 1,710 100 1,710 179,926

FGR 484 55 266 27,989

FOP 36 30 11 1,157

FSP 237 40 95 9,996

2,467 2,082 219,069

BAS= W21 FSP= W29 S9 E24  R2 U2  N4  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S4  D2
L2 W24 S36 E12 N2 FOP=  E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E16 FGR=  S22 E22 N22
W22$ E22 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 992.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,984

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,500

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

9,284

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


